
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Obici

Poma

Santosuosso

Borgatti

Benzi

Ruosi

Mambriani

Adossini

Saccani

Ottobrini

Turrini

Chiodi

Cavazzuti

Cauzzi

Stagnini

Gardosi

Lodergnani

Zanichelli

Bonini

Milani

Milanese

Celani

Maestri

Saccani

Giacometti

Adriano

Andrea

Andrea

Fausto

Vittorio

Gianluca

Stefano

Simone

Marco

Luigi

Silvina

Rino

Alberto

Fabio

Giancarlo

Luca

Wainer

Luca

Angelo

Raffaele

Valter

Franco

Ercole

Davide

Alessandro

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Medollese Lenza 90 (Colmic)

ASD Saliceta Pianeta Pesca (Milo)

ASD Medollese Lenza 90 (Colmic)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Saliceta Pianeta Pesca (Milo)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

S.P.S. Solierese (Sensas)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

ASD Garisti Piacentini (Mondopesca)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

2,0

2,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 3

1 - 3

1 - 3

1 - 3

2 - 2

4 - 1

1 - 4

1 - 4

3 - 2

2 - 3

2 - 3

3 - 2

3 - 2

3 - 2

1 - 5

2 - 4

4 - 2

2 - 4

2 - 4

2 - 4

3 - 3

3 - 3

7.480

4.960

3.180

4.010

3.710

3.590

3.430

4.620

3.560

3.120

2.750

5.110

3.890

3.710

2.850

2.690

2.550

3.870

6.040

3.280

2.770

2.540

2.070

4.650

2.670

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Rivi

Ferrari

Marchi

Casari

Zanichelli

Poli

Fraulini

Faccini

Cipolli

Quattrini

Montanari

Bertani

Tinchelli

Battistini

Pancaldi

Guiati

Lusetti

Borgatti

Lari

Guaitoli

Della Corte

Franceschi

Salati

Mantovani

Cavalli

Giancarlo

Stefano

Maurizio

Bruno

Lorenzo

Daniele

Alberto

Iller

Remo

Maurizio

Giovanni

Ermanno

Massimo

Paolo

Vittorio

Lorenzo

Mario

Andrea

Adriano

Daniele

Michele

Oddino

Massimo

Gianni

Giancarlo

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Medollese Lenza 90 (Colmic)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Solierese (Sensas)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

S.P.S. Pontenurese (Trabucco)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

ASD Medollese Lenza 90 (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

ASD Medollese Lenza 90 (Colmic)

ASD Saliceta Pianeta Pesca (Milo)

ASD Medollese Lenza 90 (Colmic)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

ASD Saliceta Pianeta Pesca (Milo)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,5

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,5

8,5

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

6 - 1

6 - 1

6 - 1

6 - 1

1 - 6

1 - 6

5 - 2

2 - 5

5 - 2

4 - 3

3 - 4

5 - 2½

1 - 7

1 - 7

7 - 1

6 - 2

3 - 5

3 - 5½

4 - 4½

8 - 1

8 - 1

1 - 8

2 - 7

6 - 3

6 - 3

6.000

4.690

4.030

3.840

3.830

2.510

3.840

3.830

2.730

3.450

2.680

2.720

4.420

4.280

2.750

4.380

3.830

2.850

3.510

6.050

2.240

1.580

2.110

2.340

2.060

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Bonacini Gianni



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Turrini

Nori

Burani

Bolsi

Cabrini

Colasante

Iori

Parenti

Scuoppo

Bonini

Farinazzo

Cagnolati

Corradi

Manfredini

Varini

Santini

Benassi

Bertocchi

Bersani

Bavieri

Ferrari

Della Casa

Cavazzini

Vecchi

Rovatti

Daniele

Ivan

Loris

Ettore

Giuseppe

Claudio

Emore

Vittorio

Fabio

Roberto

Marco

Moreno

Giulio

Amos

Paolo

Livio

Matteo

Ivan

Sergio

Roberto

Willer

Luca

Giovanni

Andrea

Gianni

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

ASD Saliceta Pianeta Pesca (Milo)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

S.P.S. Pontenurese (Trabucco)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

ASD Saliceta Pianeta Pesca (Milo)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

S.P.S. Pontenurese (Trabucco)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

S.P.S. Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

9,0

9,0

9,5

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,5

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

5 - 4

4 - 5

2 - 7½

1 - 9

9 - 1

8 - 2

3 - 7

3 - 7

6 - 4

4 - 6

4 - 6

5 - 5

5 - 5

8 - 2½

10 - 1

10 - 1

2 - 9

9 - 2

9 - 2

3 - 8

4 - 7

7 - 4

5 - 6

5 - 6

11 - 1

3.680

1.740

1.840

3.670

3.500

3.380

2.330

1.650

3.110

2.780

1.930

3.860

2.320

2.090

2.130

1.680

1.990

1.950

1.360

3.570

3.140

1.700

3.610

1.960

2.440

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Bottazzi

Gemmi

Spagolla

Macchioni

Sernesi

Borreri

Favali

Berizzi

Solimei

Ibatici

Bertozzi

Alboni

Rocchi

Vanzini

Borgatti

Saetti

Balsio

Mori

Po

Baccarani

Gastaldi

Mattioli

Peccemini

Baratta

Cavalli

Giovanni

Loris

Renato

Emore

Marco

Giancarlo

Luigi

Roberto

Gianluca

Claudio

Giacomo

Alberto

Doriano

Gianluca

Ivano

Luca

Paolo

Bruno

Sandro

Luciano

Pierluigi

Maurizio

Claudio

Giovanni

Oscar

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

S.P.S. Pontenurese (Trabucco)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

S.P.S. Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

S.P.S. Pontenurese (Trabucco)

S.P.S. Solierese (Sensas)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

ASD Medollese Lenza 90 (Colmic)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,5

12,5

12,5

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

1 -11

11 - 1

10 - 2

3 - 9

3 - 9

4 - 8

8 - 4

5 - 7

8½- 4

7 - 5½

7 - 5½

2 -11

2 -11

2 -11

11 - 2

2 -11

11 - 2

10 - 3

4 - 9

4 - 9

5 - 8

8 - 5

5 - 8

8 - 5

6 - 7

1.390

1.040

1.710

3.800

1.820

3.170

1.580

1.730

3.830

2.200

1.990

3.360

3.210

2.530

2.440

2.250

1.080

2.350

2.610

1.690

1.870

1.830

1.580

1.340

3.350

N.P.

N.P.

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Lazzarini

Morelli

Paolini

Corradini

Zanotti

Merzi

Bondi

Braghini

Bisi

Consolini

Burani

Uni

Algeri

Odorici

Cantoni

Casolari

Rovatti

Fontanesi

Quattrini

Rattini

Ferretti

Sartori

Formentini

Rasoira

Montipo'

Fabrizio

Luca

Mario

Francesco

Matteo

Roberto

Massimiliano

Raffaele

Sauro

Sandro

Luca

Sauro

Lauro

Sergio

Max

Mirco

Guilner

Lorenzo

Claudio

Domenico

Francesco

Paolo

Gianni

Fulvio

Claudio

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASD Saliceta Pianeta Pesca (Milo)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

ASD Medollese Lenza 90 (Colmic)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

ASD Saliceta Pianeta Pesca (Milo)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

13,0

13,5

13,5

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,5

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

6 - 7

6 - 7½

7 - 6½

11 - 3

11 - 3

3 -11

3 -11

11 - 3

4 -10

10 - 4

4 -10

9 - 5

9 - 5

6 - 8

8 - 6

7 - 7

5 - 9½

4 -11

4 -11

4 -11

11 - 4

5 -10

9 - 6

9 - 6

9 - 6

2.060

1.420

1.740

2.140

2.010

1.910

1.510

620

3.400

1.960

1.890

3.180

2.180

1.420

1.210

2.820

2.350

3.180

1.440

890

490

1.380

2.840

2.300

2.230

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

2

2

2

2
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

141

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Tuzzi

Fiorani

Gavioli

Sesler

Rimondi

Riboli

Jacopelli

Dondolin

Devoti

Luppi

Setti

Casagrandi

Daturi

Artoni

Naturani

Vezzali

Belli

Lazzari

Montanari

Marchiani

Meletti

Benatti

Camoni

D'anzica

Bonini

Amilcare

Massimo

Enzo

Vittorio

Mirko

Roberto

Mauro

Maurizio

Daniele

Claudio

Maurizio

Oreste

Massimo

Roberto

Davide

Gabriele

Marco

Massimo

Gino

Achille

Massimo

Gian luigi

Marco

Emiddio

Paolo

ASD Garisti Piacentini (Mondopesca)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Bastiglia (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Bastiglia (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Solierese (Sensas)

ASD Garisti Piacentini (Mondopesca)

ASD Medollese Lenza 90 (Colmic)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

S.P.S. Bastiglia (Tubertini)

ASD Garisti Piacentini (Mondopesca)

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)

S.P.S. Pontenurese (Trabucco)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

S.P.S. Pontenurese (Trabucco)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

15,0

15,0

15,5

15,5

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,5

16,5

16,5

16,5

16,5

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

6 - 9

7 - 8

9 - 6½

8 - 7½

5 -11

5 -11

11 - 5

5 -11

11 - 5

11 - 5

11 - 5

10 - 6

6 -10

7 - 9

7 - 9

11 - 5½

11 - 5½

7 - 9½

9 - 7½

8½- 8

6 -11

6 -11

11 - 6

11 - 6

7 -10

1.930

1.680

970

1.220

2.530

1.340

1.090

870

830

730

690

2.010

1.540

1.410

1.080

630

630

1.590

1.290

3.030

1.200

990

650

460

2.780

2

2

2

2

N.P.

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

2

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

2

2

2

N.P.

2

N.P.

N.P.

2
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Classifica Progressiva INDIVIDUALE

Orario
17:26:44

Direttore di Gara
Zecchetti Luciano

Giudice di Gara
Bonacini Gianni



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

Contini

Bonelli

Salotti

Piccollo

Salvini

Ferrari

Dordoni

Bonvicini

Montani

Bacchini

Tortini

Bigi

Cabrini

Fiorini

Vaccari

Gibertini

Manghi

Lombardo

Orlandini

Cantoni

Baroncini

Rosati

Soli

Mescoli

Pampado

Angelo

Stefano

Alberto

Giampaolo

Fulvio

Matteo

Franco

Pietro

Mauro

Gabriele

Paolo

Stefano

Anita

Gianfranco

Fabrizio

Maurizio

Claudio

Pier luigi

Ermes

Andrea

Marco

Franco

Alessandro

Paolo

Dante

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

S.P.S. Pontenurese (Trabucco)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)

ASD Garisti Piacentini (Mondopesca)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

7 -10

7 -10

9 - 8

8 - 9

8 - 9

7 -11

7 -11

11 - 7

7 -11

11 - 7

11 - 7

10 - 8

8 -10

10 - 8

8 -11

11 - 8

11 - 8

8 -11

11 - 8

8 -11

9 -10

10 - 9

9 -11

9 -11

9 -11

1.490

1.290

1.520

1.380

1.200

2.720

1.870

1.410

1.120

910

480

1.370

1.210

730

1.550

1.390

1.150

920

900

850

425

280

1.190

640

570

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Orario
17:26:45

Direttore di Gara
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Giudice di Gara
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

De Angelis

Giavelli

Brunone

Pagani

Gambarelli

Damiani

Dattaro

Sgarbi

Iudicelli

Roberto

Giuseppe

Christian

Alessandro

Cristiano

Valerio

Andrea

Ennio

Giovanni

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

S.P.S. Solierese (Sensas)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

11 - 9

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -11

11 -10

10 -11

260

1.960

910

900

740

600

540

290

0

N.P.

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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